
 
 

 

Defence Assist list of volunteers 2021 

DEFENCE ASSIST SCHEME 
 

LIST OF MEMBERS WHO HAVE VOLUNTEERED TO ASSIST FELLOW MEMBERS FACING 
DISCIPLINARY PROCEEDINGS UNDER THE SCHEME 

 
List updated as at Feb 2021  

Name Law Firm Email 

Aw Jansen Donaldson & Burkinshaw LLP jansen.aw@donburk.asia  

Balachandran Suren Jaesh Bishop Law Corporation jaesh@bishoplawcorp.com  

Chenthil Kumar Kumarasingam Withers KhattarWong LLP chenthil.kumarasingam@witherskhattarwong.com  

Chia Ru Yun Megan Joan Tan Rajah & Cheah meganchia@trc.com.sg  

Chitra Balakrishnan Regency Legal LLP regencylegal@singnet.com.sg 

Choy Chee Yean Wong Tan & Molly Lim LLC cychoy@wtl.com.sg 

Dierdre Grace Morgan Drew & Napier LLC grace.morgan@drewnapier.com  

Eoon Zizhen Benedict Covenant Chambers LLC benedict.eoon@covenantchambers.com  

Gursharn Singh Gill s/o Amar Singh Arbiters Inc Law Corporation lawyers@arbitersinc.com 

Hoon Shu Mei Sumathi  Drew & Napier LLC shumei.hoon@drewnapier.com  

Josephine Iezu Costan David Nayar & Associates josephine@dna-legal.com  

Lam Kuet Keng Steven John Templars Law LLC stevenjohnlam@yahoo.com.sg  

Lee Chia Ming Dentons Rodyk & Davidson LLP chiaming.lee@dentons.com  

Lee Soong Yan, Kevin Drew & Napier LLC kevin.lee@drewnapier.com  

Lim Hui Li Debby BlackOak LLC debby.lim@blackoak-llc.com  

Margaret Joan Ling Wei Wei Allen & Gledhill LLP margaret.ling@allenandgledhill.com  
Muthu Kumaran S/O Muthu Santhana 
Krishnan Kumaran Law mk@kumaranlaw.com  

Ng Wai Keong Timothy Timothy Ng LLC timothywkng@timothyng.sg  

Pradeep Kumar s/o Gobind Gurbani & Co LLC pkgobind@gmail.com  

Quah Wei Sheng, Danny Providence Law Asia LLC danny@providencelawasia.com  
Ramachandran Doraisamy 
Raghunath Peter Doraisamy LLC pdoraisamy@pdlegal.com.sg  

Wang Shi Mei  MSC Law Corporation shimei.wang@msclawcorp.com  

Yeoh Jun Wei, Derric Jones Day dyeoh@jonesday.com  
 
NOTE:   Members may approach any of the members listed above at the specified email addresses to 

ascertain their availability to assist under the Defence Assist Scheme.  
 
 Please note that the Society’s role in respect of the Defence Assist Scheme is limited to making 

available to members the names of lawyers who have volunteered under the scheme to provide legal 
assistance to fellow lawyers facing disciplinary proceedings. The Society is not and will not be 
involved in the assessment of the suitability of a person to render assistance under the scheme or in 
any other way. 

 
MEMBERS WITH QUERIES MAY CONTACT THE SOCIETY’S SECRETARIAT OFFICE AT  

 6530 0253 
 
 
 


